Worship Planner 2018/2019

Date Topic Scripture Additional Info Hymns/Songs
9/30/2018 Christian identity Daniel 1:1-17a #294-Wander; #370-Just as | Am; #210-Our God
10/7/2018 World Communion Ex. 12:39; John 6:28-35 Luisa Cena's Baptism #507-1 Come with Joy; #505-Be Known; #440-In Christ
10/14/2018 Blessing of the Animals Gen. 1:24-29, 2:19-20 Animals in worship #272-God of the Sparrow; #267-All Things 1-3
10/21/2018 Sovereign God: who do we think we are Mark 10:35-45 #376-Love Divine; #467-How Great
10/28/2018 Biblical lessons from farming Ps. 104; Is. 28:23-29 Worship at the Sneeds | Love to Tell the Story
11/4/2018 Guest preacher, MUP general presbyter TBD Deborah Boucher-Payne / Rob here TBD
11/11/2018 Guest preacher TBD TBD
11/18/2018 Bible's wars and warriors Ecc. 3:8; Ja. 4:1-2 100th anniversary of end of WWI
11/25/2018 OT previews of Messiah / Thankfulness
12/2/2018 Advent 1: Hope - Simeon Each Advent Sunday will focus on person #8-Lift Up Heads; #2-Come Thou; #13-Prepare the Way
12/9/2018 Advent 2: Peace - Heavenly host #5-Let All Mortal; #9-O Come, O Come
12/16/2018 Advent 3: Joy - Mary #19-To a Maid; #30-Born in the Night



12/23/2018

12/24/2018

1/6/2019

1/13/2019

1/20/2019

1/27/2019

2/3/2019

2/10/2019

2/17/2019

2/24/2019

3/3/2019

3/10/2019

3/17/2019

Advent 4: Love - God, be as loving

Xmas Eve, Love Il - Jesus - we can rise above

Epiphany

Baptism of the Lord

Forgiving father

Strengman

Great banquet

Talents

The sower

Wise and foolish builders

Mustard/yeast

Lent series: Biblical lament

Mt. 2:1-12

Mt. 3:13-17; Mk. 1:9-11; Lk. 3:21-23

Lk. 15:11-32

He3:2322 Luke 4:16-21

Mt. 22:1-14

Mt. 25:14-30

Mk. 4:3-9

Lk. 6:46-49

Mt. 13:31-33

Lamentations

two services, Apollo 8

7-week series on Parables

Set captives free

Guest preacher, Ch. Chris Traffenstadt

#41-0 Come; #53-What; #23-Angels...
#56-Noel; #60-Silent; #40-Joy
#66-Kings (vs. 1-4); #63-As With Gladness

#469-Morning Broken; #492-Baptized in Water

Replaced with HS-inspired change to PRISON theme



3/24/2019

4/7/2019

4/14/2019 Palm Sunday #88 All Glory (vs. 1-3); #89—Hosanna; #92—Beneath

4/21/2019 Easter #123—JC Risen; #371—Lift High (vs. 1-3); #113—Risen Today



