Worship Planner 2018/2019

Date	Topic	Scripture	Additional Info	Hymns/Songs
9/30/2018	Christian identity	Daniel 1:1-17a		#294-Wander; #370-Just as I Am; #210-Our God
10/7/2018	World Communion	Ex. 12:39; John 6:28-35	Luisa Cena's Baptism	#507-I Come with Joy; #505-Be Known; #440-In Christ
10/14/2018	Blessing of the Animals	Gen. 1:24-29, 2:19-20	Animals in worship	#272-God of the Sparrow; #267-All Things 1-3
10/21/2018	Sovereign God: who do we think we are	Mark 10:35-45		#376-Love Divine; #467-How Great
10/28/2018	Biblical lessons from farming	Ps. 104; Is. 28:23-29	Worship at the Sneeds	I Love to Tell the Story
11/4/2018	Guest preacher, MUP general presbyter	TBD	Deborah Boucher-Payne / Rob here	TBD
11/11/2018	Guest preacher	TBD		TBD
11/18/2018	Bible's wars and warriors	Ecc. 3:8; Ja. 4:1-2	100th anniversary of end of WWI	
11/25/2018	OT previews of Messiah / Thankfulness			
12/2/2018	Advent 1: Hope - Simeon		Each Advent Sunday will focus on person	#8-Lift Up Heads; #2-Come Thou; #13-Prepare the Way
12/9/2018	Advent 2: Peace - Heavenly host			#5-Let All Mortal; #9-O Come, O Come
12/16/2018	Advent 3: Joy - Mary			#19-To a Maid; #30-Born in the Night

12/23/2018	Advent 4: Love - God, be as loving			
12/24/2018	Xmas Eve, Love II - Jesus - we can rise above		two services, Apollo 8	#41-O Come; #53-What; #23-Angels
1/6/2019	Epiphany	Mt. 2:1-12		#56-Noel; #60-Silent; #40-Joy #66-Kings (vs. 1-4); #63-As With Gladness
1/13/2019	Baptism of the Lord	Mt. 3:13–17; Mk. 1:9–11; Lk. 3:21–23		#469-Morning Broken; #492-Baptized in Water
1/20/2019	Forgiving father	Lk. 15:11-32	7-week series on Parables	
1/27/2019	Strong ma n	Lk. 11:21-22 Luke 4:16-21	Set captives free	Replaced with HS-inspired change to PRISON theme
2/3/2019	Great banquet	Mt. 22:1-14		
2/10/2019	Talents	Mt. 25:14-30		
2/17/2019	The sower	Mk. 4:3-9		
2/24/2019	Wise and foolish builders	Lk. 6:46-49	Guest preacher, Ch. Chris Traffenstadt	
3/3/2019	Mustard/yeast	Mt. 13:31-33		
3/10/2019	Lent series: Biblical lament	Lamentations		
3/17/2019				

3/24/2019

4/7/2019

4/14/2019 Palm Sunday

4/21/2019 Easter

#88 All Glory (vs. 1-3); #89—Hosanna; #92—Beneath

#123—JC Risen; #371—Lift High (vs. 1-3); #113—Risen Today